MANSFIELD DISTRICT COUNCIL
COUNCIL TAX 2025/2026

In accordance with the relevant sections of the Local Government Finance Act 1992,
Mansfield District Council, acting as the Billing Authority, has approved the levels of
Council Tax for 2025/2026 as listed below :-

Part of the Council's area — Parish of Warsop.

BAND LEVEL OF COUNCIL TAX
£p
1689.09
1970.62
2252.13
2533.65
3096.68
3659.72
4222.74
5067.30

All other parts of the Council's area

BAND LEVEL OF COUNCIL TAX
£p
1662.92
1940.08
2217.23
2494.39
3048.70
3603.01
4157.31
4988.78
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Dawn Edwards
Head of Finance and Digital
Mansfield District Council



