## MANSFIELD DISTRICT COUNCIL COUNCIL TAX 2025/2026

In accordance with the relevant sections of the Local Government Finance Act 1992, Mansfield District Council, acting as the Billing Authority, has approved the levels of Council Tax for 2025/2026 as listed below:-

## Part of the Council's area - Parish of Warsop.

BAND	LEVEL OF COUNCIL TAX
	£р
А	1689.09
В	1970.62
С	2252.13
D	2533.65
E	3096.68
F	3659.72
G	4222.74
H	5067.30

## All other parts of the Council's area

BAND	LEVEL OF COUNCIL TAX
	£р
Α	1662.92
В	1940.08
C	2217.23
D	2494.39
E F	3048.70
F	3603.01
G	4157.31
Н	4988.78

Dawn Edwards
Head of Finance and Digital
Mansfield District Council